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PHOENIX DAY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
2012 West Morten Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona  85021 - 6953 

 
2016 

7/8 MIDDLE SCHOOL 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 

 

Date Opponents Time Results  
Wed., Sept. 14 @ OLPH Glendale 4:15 PM L, 0 - 2 
Thur., Sept. 15 St. Gregory 4:00 PM L, 0 - 2 
Mon., Sept. 19 @ St. John Vianney 4:15 PM L, 0 - 2 
Tues., Sept. 20 @ Most Holy Trinity 4:00 PM W, Forfeit 
Thur., Sept. 22 St. Jerome 4:00 PM L, 1 - 2  
Wed., Sept. 28 Annunciation 4:00 PM L, 0 - 2 
Thur., Sept. 29 St. Matthew 4:00 PM L, 0 - 2  
Tues., Oct. 4 @ St. Jerome 4:00 PM L, 0 - 2 
Wed., Oct. 5 St. John Vianney 4:00 PM 
Tues., Oct. 18 OLPH Glendale 4:15 PM 
Wed., Oct. 19 Most Holy Trinity 4:00 PM 
Thur., Oct. 20 @ St. Matthew 4:00 PM  

                Record: 1 - 7 
 
 
 
 
OLPH Glendale School, 7521 North 57th Avenue, Glendale 85301 
St. John Vianney School, 539 La Pasada Boulevard, Goodyear 85338 
Most Holy Trinity Catholic School, 535 East Alice Avenue, Phoenix 85020 
St. Jerome Catholic School, 10815 North 35th Avenue, Phoenix 85029 
St. Matthew Catholic School, 320 North 20th Drive, Phoenix 85009 


